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Investment return – FYTD 31 May 2023
positive returns in FY 2022-23
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Asset class returns – FYTD 31 May 2023 (%)

10.2

9.6

7.8

5.9

4.3

2.6

2.4

High Growth (91-100)

Growth (77-90)

Balanced (60-76)

Conservative Balanced (41-59)

Capital Stable (20-40)

Secure (0-19)

Cash

SR median return - FYTD 31 May 2023 (%)

Source: Bloomberg, IR calculations Source: SuperRatings, IR calculations

Last FY Jun 22 (%)

-6.37

-5.41

-4.32

-3.71

-3.55

-2.50

0.15

16.1 

12.4 

7.9 

7.6 

3.3 

2.6 

-0.6 

-7.1 

-9.6 

IE-UH

AE

IE-H

PROP-AU

FI-AU

Cash

FI-INTL

INFRA

PROP-INTL



Superannuation industry asset allocation
by major asset class
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Actual asset allocation

• Since June 22 (past 9 months) super funds 
positioning indicative of redeployment into 
growth assets:

- approx. 2% increase in equity exposure

- Cash has decreased by 1%; FI up by 0.4%.

• Increase unlisted Infrastructure by +2% since 
June 2021.

• However, actual allocation relative to SAA 
benchmark remains neutral-underweight 
growth assets.
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Superannuation industry asset allocation
by asset class components
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Superannuation industry asset allocation
by asset class components
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The information contained in this presentation is general in nature and does not take into account the particular investment objectives or financial 
situation of any person.  It does not constitute, and should not be relied on as, financial or investment advice or recommendations (express or 
implied) and is not an invitation to buy or sell any Listed Shares, Insurance, Superannuation, Investment and or financial product or service.  No 
decision should be made on the basis of this presentation without first seeking expert financial advice.  Any predictions or views contained in this 
presentation are those of the Australian Prudential Regulation Authority (APRA) (ABN 79 635 582 658). APRA does not represent or guarantee that 
the information is accurate or free from errors or omissions and APRA disclaims any duty of care in relation to the information and liability for any 
loss resulting from reliance on the information in making investment decisions.
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